
 
 
 
 
 

DATE EVENT TIME NOTES 

Thursday, September 1 Parent Orientation 6:00-7:30pm Meet your teacher! 

Tuesday, September 6 First Day of School 8:00am-3:00pm Welcome back students! 

Thursday, September 22 Polka Dot Dress  Up Day  Wear all the polka dot clothes! 

Friday, October 7 Teacher In-Service  No School 

Monday, October 10 Columbus Day  No School 

Thursday, October 27 Animal Dress Up Day  Dress up like your favorite animal! 

Friday, November 4 End of First Quarter  First Grading Period Ends 

Sunday, November 6 Daylight Savings Ends  Set your clocks back 

Friday, November 11 Veterans Day  No School 

Thursday, November 17 Parent Conferences School out at 12pm Minimum Day for Students 

Friday, November 18 Parent Conferences School out at 12pm Free Dress Day; Minimum Day  

November 21-25 Thanksgiving Break  Happy Thanksgiving! 

Monday, November 28 School Resumes  Welcome back students & staff! 

Friday, December 16 Christmas Sweater Day School out at 12pm Minimum Day for Students 

December 19-30 Christmas Break  Merry Christmas & Happy New Year! 

Monday, January 2 School Resumes  Welcome back students & staff! 

Thursday, January 12 Crazy Hat Day  Wear your craziest hat! 

Monday, January 16 Martin Luther King Jr. Day  No School 

Friday, January 27 End of Second Quarter  Second Grading Period Ends 

Tuesday, February 14 Valentine’s Day  Wear something Valentine’s themed! 

Friday, February 17 President’s Day Observed  No School 

Monday, February 20 President’s Day  No School 

Tuesday, February 21 100th Day of School  Celebrating 100 days of school! 

Thursday, March 2 Dr. Suess Day  Suess themed activities/dress up day 

Sunday, March 12 Daylight Savings Begins  Set your clocks ahead 

Thursday, March 16 Celebrate St. Patrick’s Day  Wear something green! 

Friday, March 17 Teacher In-Service School out at 12pm Minimum Day for Students. 

March 20-24 Standardized Testing  3rd-8th grade only 

Thursday, March 30 Edible Book Day  Make a book themed snack! 

Friday, March 31 End of Third Quarter  Third Grading Period Ends 

April 3-7 Easter Break  Happy Easter! 

Monday, April 10 School Resumes  Welcome back students & staff! 

Wednesday, April 19 Cowboy Day  Show off your best cowboy gear! 

May 1-5 Teacher Appreciation Week  Show some love to your teachers! 

Thursday, May 4 Star Wars Day- May the 4th be with You  Dress like a Star Wars character! 

Tuesday, May  9 Muffins with Mom 8:00-9:00am Let’s honor our moms! 

Monday, May 29 Memorial Day  No school 

Thursday, June 1 Donuts with Dad 3:00-4:00pm Let’s celebrate our dads! 

June 5-9 Free Dress- Final Week of School  Free dress week 

Tuesday, June 6 Field Day  Outdoor games 

Thursday, June 8 Commencement Ceremony 9:00am 
Kindergarten Promotion/ 

6th Grade Graduation 

Friday, June 9 
End of Fourth Quarter/ 

Last Day of School 
School out at 12pm 

Fourth Grading Period Ends-  
Enjoy your summer! 
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